
21

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETI

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHL

10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Qualification START LIST

Discus Throw MEN

Karsintakilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

Kiekonheitto MIEHET

Qualification standard 63.50 or at least best 12 qualified

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 6 August  2005    18:20Group A

Ryhmä A
969 Carl BROWN USA 701 66.66 64.95
787 Frantz KRUGER RSA 752 70.32 65.68

1024 Jarred ROME USA 763 67.51 67.39
173 Yennifer Frank CASAÑAS CUB 784 65.32 65.32

64 Jo VAN DAELE BEL 725 64.24 62.93
672 Rutger SMITH NED 816 65.51 65.51DNS
255 Gerd KANTER EST 797 70.10 70.10
822 Bogdan PISHCHALNIKOV RUS 828 64.08 64.08
141 Jason TUNKS CAN 759 67.88 66.59
436 Gábor MÁTÉ HUN 7910 66.54 65.42

73 Vasiliy KAPTYUKH BLR 6711 67.59 62.80
442 Abbas SAMIMI IRI 7712 64.98 63.38

20 Jorge BALLIENGO ARG 7813 64.69 64.69
399 Michael MÖLLENBECK GER 6914 67.64 66.56

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 6 August  2005    19:50Group B

Ryhmä B
306 Timo TOMPURI FIN 691 69.62 65.12
435 Zoltán KÖVÁGÓ HUN 792 68.93 65.99
402 Lars RIEDEL GER 673 71.50 65.86
724 Andrzej KRAWCZYK POL 764 65.56 65.56
152 Tao WU CHN 835 64.28 64.28
259 Aleksander TAMMERT EST 736 68.48 67.93
438 Roland VARGA HUN 777 67.38 65.24
440 Vikas GOWDA IND 838 64.69 64.69
610 Virgilijus ALEKNA LTU 729 73.88 70.67
244 Mario PESTANO ESP 7810 68.00 66.29

1045 Ian WALTZ USA 7711 66.95 66.95
190 Libor MALINA CZE 7312 67.13 63.11
693 Gaute MYKLEBUST NOR 7913 63.32 63.32
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Discus Throw - MEN
START LIST
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NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

74.08WR Jürgen SCHULT GER 26 Neubrandenburg6 Jun 1986
69.72CR Lars RIEDEL GER 34 Edmonton8 Aug 2001
70.67WL Virgilijus ALEKNA LTU 33 Madrid16 Jul 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Jürgen SCHULT 6 Jun 8674.08 GER
Virgilijus ALEKNA 3 Aug 0073.88 LTU
Yuriy DUMCHEV 29 May 8371.86 URS
Róbert FAZEKAS 14 Jul 0271.70 HUN
Lars RIEDEL 3 May 9771.50 GER
Ben PLUCKNETT 4 Jun 8371.32 USA
John POWELL 9 Jun 8471.26 USA
Rickard BRUCH 15 Nov 8471.26 SWE
Imrich BUGÁR 25 May 8571.26 CZE
Art BURNS 19 Jul 8371.18 USA

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Virgilijus ALEKNA70.67 LTU 16 Jul
Gerd KANTER70.10 EST 28 Apr
Aleksander TAMMERT67.93 EST 28 Apr
Jarred ROME67.39 USA 18 May
Ian WALTZ66.95 USA 18 Jun
Jason TUNKS66.59 CAN 11 Jun
Michael MÖLLENBECK66.56 GER 29 May
Mario PESTANO66.29 ESP 18 Jun
Robert HARTING66.02 GER 29 May
Zoltán KÖVÁGÓ65.99 HUN 4 Jun
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